Position

Director Respiratory
Rcp Supervisor/Cm
Rep llic

Rcp Il B Per Diem
Rcp Il A Per Diem
Rep lllc

Repii/Crt A
Repii/Crt A
Rcpii/Rrt B
Rcpii/Rrt B

Rcp Il A Per Diem
Rcpii/Rrt B
Rcpii/Rrt B
Repii/Crt A

Rcp Il A Per Diem
Rcp Il B Per Diem
Rt Sleep Lab Sec
Repii/Crt A

Rcp Il B Per Diem
Rcp Il A Per Diem
Rcp Il A Per Diem
Rcp Il B Per Diem
Rt Sleep Lab Sec
Rep lllc

Repii/Crt A

Other Positions Held Special District

Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District

Tulare Local Healthcare District

Department Total Wages

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

$90,330
$71,780
$66,085
$65,003
$62,395
$60,825
$59,814
$56,799
$54,591
$53,925
$52,294
$50,742
$49,240
$48,599
$37,253
$27,549
$26,039
$21,211
$13,023
$9,259
$7,041
$4,311
$2,615
$1,434
$680

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,355
$6,640
$2,148
$2,113
$2,028
$1,977
$1,944
$2,414
$5,049
$4,988
$1,699
$2,156
$1,600
$1,579
$1,211
$895
$846
$689
$423
$301
$229
$140
$85
$47
$49



