Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Respiratory		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$90,330	\$8,355
Rcp Supervisor/Cm		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$71,780	\$6,640
Rcp IIIc		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$66,085	\$2,148
Rcp II B Per Diem		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$65,003	\$2,113
Rcp II A Per Diem		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$62,395	\$2,028
Rcp IIIc		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$60,825	\$1,977
Rcpii/Crt A		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$59,814	\$1,944
Rcpii/Crt A		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$56,799	\$2,414
Rcpii/Rrt B		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$54,591	\$5,049
Rcpii/Rrt B		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$53,925	\$4,988
Rcp II A Per Diem		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$52,294	\$1,699
Rcpii/Rrt B		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$50,742	\$2,156
Rcpii/Rrt B		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$49,240	\$1,600
Rcpii/Crt A		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$48,599	\$1,579
Rcp II A Per Diem		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$37,253	\$1,211
Rcp II B Per Diem		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$27,549	\$895
Rt Sleep Lab Sec		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$26,039	\$846
Rcpii/Crt A		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$21,211	\$689
Rcp II B Per Diem		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$13,023	\$423
Rcp II A Per Diem		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$9,259	\$301
Rcp II A Per Diem		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$7,041	\$229
Rcp II B Per Diem		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$4,311	\$140
Rt Sleep Lab Sec		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$2,615	\$85
Rcp IIIc		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$1,434	\$47
Rcpii/Crt A		Tulare Local Healthcare District	RT	\$680	\$49